
FINAL Friday 9th June

Time
Twyford Hall Lakeview Hotel

Auditorium

(Club Sapphire)

Sapphire Room

(Club Sapphire)

Function Room

(RSL)

Maple Leaf Room

(RSL)
TH LH AUDI SR RSL ML

5:00 pm Delta Jazz Ragtime Dave King Kong's Hat Tea 4 Two Dave Rebec Jazz Band Leanne Suffern

6:00 pm Pluck & Tickle Sapphire Coast Big Band
Mike McCall's 

Mainstreamers

Jackson Fisher Piano 

Man
Mal's Malingerers Friends

7:00 pm Grange Burn Jazz Band
Adrian Rodden - Solo 

Jazz Guitar

Pam Allen & The Last 

Mango In Paris
Blue Tango

Emile Barnes Memorial 

Jazz Orchestra
Rory Clark Trio

8:00 pm Chops & The Chaps
Admiral's Own New 

Orleans Band
Pierre's Dream Banned Cul de Sac Roger Clark Quartet Mal's Malingerers

9:00 pm
Jack McLaughlin Plays 

Hymns

SR's Young Jazz 

Workshoppers
New Vibes Express Swing 'N' Jazz Red Heart Blue Allan Harbourne Quartet

10:00 pm
Captain Bob's Station 

House Ramblers

Marie Wilson & Paul 

Dion
Rags To Riches

Just Jazz - Merimbula 

Fine`
Nicole Thorne Trio Wizard & Oz

11:00 pm
Mike Tovey's Merimbula 

Hamfats
The Escalators Octavis

Just Jazz - Merimbula 

Fine`
Steve Jewell Trio Moth On Stilts



FINAL Saturday 10th June

Time
Twyford Hall Lakeview Hotel

Auditorium

(Club Sapphire)

Sapphire Room

(Club Sapphire)

Function Room

(RSL)

Maple Leaf Room

(RSL)
TH LH AUDI SR RSL ML

11:00 am
Robbie Mann and The 

Parlour Social

Admiral's Own New 

Orleans Band
Rhythm Syndicate Tea 4 Two Pierre's Hottentots The Escalators

12:00 pm
Preservation Marching 

Band
Mood Operators

NSW Public Schools 

Stage Band
The Brass Razoos

Orbost Secondary 

College Swing Band

Ivor Mortein & Dave 

Spray

1:00 pm Beez Neez Third Avenue
East Gippsland Brass Big 

band
Bailey Beat

NSW Public Schools Jazz 

Orchestra
Banjo & The Boys

2:00 pm Easystreet Jazz band Leisa & The Keen Kats
Bairnsdale Secondary 

College Swing Band
Twilight Jazz

ACT Instrumental Music 

Program Jazz Band
Anne Syer's S'Wonderful

3:00 pm The Banjo Factory The Zackerbilks Connexion Big Band Sale College Big Band
Campbell High School 

Senior Band
New Jazz Quintet

4:00 pm Hot Peppers Jazz Band
Robbie Mann and The 

Parlour Social
Connexion Big Band Manteca Canberra College The Cheryl Kelly Gang

5:00 pm
Squeak & Squawk 

Dynamic Orchestra

In 2 Deep with Dorothy 

Jane
Canberra City Big Band The Swiss Connection

Daramalan College Big 

Band
Thirteen Plus

6:00 pm Swing 'N' Jazz
Peter Barta & Kooky 

Fandango
Traxion Big Band Pierre's Hottentots

Sydney Youth Jazz 

Orchestra 2
Showtime

7:00 pm
South Dereel City 

Stompers
Chris Komorowski Band Queen Tide Ten Pound Poms

Sydney Youth Jazz 

Orchestra 1
Baba's Banditos

8:00 pm Ragtime Rollers
Marie Wilson - Bruce 

Johnson Group
Blamey St Big Band Red Hot Papas

The Kings School Big 

Band

Robbie Mann - Solo 

Stride Piano Recital

9:00 pm The Zackerbilks Louis Stapleton Quartet Blamey St Big Band Ron Anderson Trio Admiral's Own Big Band Swing Thing

10:00 pm
The Highlanders Jazz 

Band
Jazz Quest Hot Peppers Jazz Band

Dr Jawbone & The 

Restless Souls
Friends Showtime

11:00 pm Pluck & Tickle
Be Bop & Beyond with 

Conjunto Restante
Swing Thing Mood Operators The Swiss Connection Cul de Sac

12:00 am
South Dereel City 

Stompers

Be Bop & Beyond Jam 

Session



FINAL Sunday 11th June

Time
Twyford Hall Lakeview Hotel

Auditorium

(Club Sapphire)

Sapphire Room

(Club Sapphire)

Function Room

(RSL)

Maple Leaf Room

(RSL)
TH LH AUDI SR RSL ML

11:00 am
Moonee Valley Festival 

Band

Peter Barta & Kooky 

Fandango
Admiral's Own Big Band

Ivor Mortein & Dave 

Spray
Delta Jazz Chet Maker

12:00 pm
Preservation Marching 

Band
Steve Jewell Trio

ACT Instrumental Music 

Program Jazz Band

Bairnsdale Secondary 

College Swing Band

NSW Public Schools 

Stage Band
Manteca

1:00 pm Grange Burn Jazz Band Thirteen Plus
NSW Public Schools Jazz 

Orchestra
Chicago Dime King Kong's Hat Rory Clark Trio

2:00 pm The Banjo Factory Euphonics In Full Swing Bailey Beat
Orbost Secondary 

College Swing Band

Captain Bob's Station 

House Ramblers

3:00 pm Ragtime Rollers Conjunto Restante In Full Swing
Mike Tovey's Merimbula 

Hamfats
Sale College Big Band Allan Harbourne Quartet

4:00 pm
Jack McLaughlin Plays 

Hymns

Pam Allen & The Last 

Mango In Paris

Daramalan College Big 

Band

Mike McCall's 

Mainstreamers
Canberra College

In 2 Deep with Dorothy 

Jane

5:00 pm Dave Rebec Jazz Band Sapphire Coast Big Band Traxion Big Band Euphonics Benjamin's Big Band Nicole Thorne Trio

6:00 pm
Emile Barnes Memorial 

Jazz Orchestra

SR's Young Jazz 

Workshoppers

East Gippsland Brass Big 

band
Beez Neez Twilight Jazz Banjo & The Boys

7:00 pm
Squeak & Squawk 

Dynamic Orchestra

Marie Wilson - Bruce 

Johnson Group
Rhythm Syndicate Pierre's Dream Banned Canberra City Big Band New Jazz Quintet

8:00 pm Red Hot Papas Baba's Banditos
Sydney Youth Jazz 

Orchestra 2
Anne Syer's S'Wonderful

Campbell High School 

Senior Band
Leanne Suffern

9:00 pm Rags To Riches Chris Komorowski Band
Sydney Youth Jazz 

Orchestra 1
Chicago Dime

The Kings School Big 

Band
Leisa & The Keen Kats

10:00 pm Easystreet Jazz band Roger Clark Quartet Benjamin's Big Band Whispering Jack
Dr Jawbone & The 

Restless Souls
Moth On Stilts

11:00 pm
Sister Beverley & The 

Frenchman Street Saints
The Cheryl Kelly Gang Octavis Louis Stapleton Quartet

Sarah Maclaine's Jazz 'N' 

Champagne
Third Avenue

12:00 am Chops & The Chaps Wizard & Oz Ron Anderson Trio



Monday 12th June

11:00 am The Highlanders Jazz Band Traditional

11:50 am Whispering Jack Mainstream

12:40 pm Sarah Maclaine's Jazz 'N' Champagne Modern

1:25 pm Raffle Draw

1:35 pm New Vibes Express Modern

2:25 pm Sister Beverley & The Frenchman Street Saints Gospel

3:10 pm Best Hat Winner

3:20 pm Moonee Valley Festival Band Traditional

4:09 pm Close

JAZZ HATTERS PARTY


